
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2022

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13
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14
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15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)
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16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,981,002.43 6,848,596.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 423,416.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,829,598.94 423,416.62 0.00 423,416.62 16,253,015.56 0.00 8,981,002.43 7,272,013.13 0.00 0.00 16,253,015.560.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 8,981,002.43 6,848,596.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 423,416.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,829,598.94 423,416.62 0.00 423,416.62 16,253,015.56 0.00 8,981,002.43 7,272,013.13 0.00 0.00 16,253,015.560.00

      MDS Checks Issued 8,556,499.83 5,168,527.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 376,542.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,725,027.59 376,542.63 0.00 376,542.63 14,101,570.22 0.00 8,556,499.83 5,545,070.39 0.00 0.00 14,101,570.220.00

      Advice to Debit Account 424,502.60 1,680,068.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,873.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,104,571.35 46,873.99 0.00 46,873.99 2,151,445.34 0.00 424,502.60 1,726,942.74 0.00 0.00 2,151,445.340.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 8,981,002.43 6,848,596.51 0.00 0.00 15,829,598.94 0.00 423,416.62 0.00 0.00 423,416.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 423,416.62 16,253,015.56 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,981,002.43 7,272,013.13 0.00 0.00 16,253,015.56

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,733,680.53 310,323.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,764.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,044,004.22 73,764.58 0.00 73,764.58 2,117,768.80 0.00 1,733,680.53 384,088.27 0.00 0.00 2,117,768.80

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,733,680.53 310,323.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,764.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,044,004.22 73,764.58 0.00 73,764.58 2,117,768.80 0.00 1,733,680.53 384,088.27 0.00 0.00 2,117,768.80

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,733,680.53 310,323.69 0.00 0.00 2,044,004.22 0.00 73,764.58 0.00 0.00 73,764.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,764.58 2,117,768.80 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,733,680.53 384,088.27 0.00 0.00 2,117,768.80

GRAND TOTAL 10,714,682.96 7,158,920.20 0.00 0.00 17,873,603.16 0.00 497,181.20 0.00 497,181.200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 497,181.20 18,370,784.36 0.00 0.00 10,714,682.960.00 0.00 0.007,656,101.40 0.00 18,370,784.36

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 298,253,117.70 78,016,768.80 376,269,886.50

  NCA 270,596,581.00 75,899,000.00 346,495,581.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 27,656,536.70 2,117,768.80 29,774,305.50

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 298,253,117.70 78,016,768.80 376,269,886.50

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 44,490,134.63 0.00 44,490,134.63

  Disbursements 253,769,788.80 18,370,784.36 272,140,573.16

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 6,805.73 0.00 6,805.73

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 59,645,984.44 59,645,984.44

Total Disbursements Program 433,405,000.00 102,938,000.00 536,343,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 253,769,788.80 18,370,784.36 272,140,573.16

(Over)/Under spending 179,635,211.20 84,567,215.64 264,202,426.84

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO

Accountant

2022-08-08 16:44:52

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

2022-08-08 16:45:31

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO

Recommending Approval:

2022-08-09 11:17:18

Approved By:

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS

Director IV, FPMO

Date: Date: Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/08/2022 11:18  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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26 038 0000000

07 Trust ReceiptsFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.000.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,275,615.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,275,615.00 0.000.00 3,275,615.00 0.003,275,615.00 0.00 3,275,615.00

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 4,481,204.00 0.00 4,481,204.00

  NCA 4,481,204.00 0.00 4,481,204.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 4,481,204.00 0.00 4,481,204.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 1,205,240.09 3,275,615.00 4,480,855.09

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 3,275,963.91 (3,275,615.00) 348.91

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO

Accountant

2022-08-08 16:44:52

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

2022-08-08 16:45:31

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO

Recommending Approval:

2022-08-09 11:17:18

Approved By:

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS

Director IV, FPMO

Date: Date: Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/08/2022 11:18  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2022

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1
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28
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MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5
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TOTAL

8
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Department
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Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

02 Foreign Assisted Projects FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.160.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.160.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.160.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 2,196,916.16 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002,196,916.16 0.00 2,196,916.16

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

  NCA 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 24,137,777.03 2,196,916.16 26,334,693.19

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 65,085,180.40 (2,196,916.16) 62,888,264.24

Total Disbursements Program 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

Less: *Actual Disbursements 24,137,777.03 2,196,916.16 26,334,693.19

(Over)/Under spending 65,085,180.40 (2,196,916.16) 62,888,264.24

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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